## Pickaway County 100+ Women Who Care

## Charity Qualification Form – for Non-Profit to Complete

This form is to be completed by a representative of the nominated nonprofit for funding consideration. When verified, the charity will be added to the pre-qualified charities list of non-profit funds or foundations affiliated with Pickaway County, which are eligible for presentation and funding consideration at a future meeting.



Please complete this form and return to the address at the bottom of the page. The completion of this form, upon verification, will make the organization eligible to be nominated to receive up to \$10,000 plus from the Pickaway County 100+ Women Who Care. The completion of this form does not guarantee any future donations.

Name of Organization	
Organization Website	
Organization Tax ID#	
Contact Person Name	
Contact Person Phone	
Contact Person Email	
Mission/Purpose of Organization or Fund	
Whom Does the Organization Serve?	
What Percent of Funds Are Allocated to Providing Services in Pickaway County?	

If you receive an award, are you willing to send a representative to our next meeting to share how the money was, or will be spent? YES NO

Do you agree <b><u>not</u></b> to create, sell or distribute a list with our members contact information?	YES	NO

Do you agree <u>not</u> to solicit our members directly for further contributions? YES NO

Nominating Member (optional)

Signature of Organization of Fund Representative

Date

**Return the completed form, to be considered for the Pickaway County 100+ Women Who Care awards.** Mail to Pickaway County Community Foundation, 770 North Court Street, Circleville, OH 43113 or email to <a href="https://www.pccf2011@gmail.com">pccf2011@gmail.com</a>.

Updated November 25, 2019